
 

 

August 

S M T W TH F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

  September 

S M T W TH F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      
       

 

October 

S M T W TH F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

November 

S M T W TH F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

December 

S M T W TH F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

       
 

January 
S M T W TH F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 21 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

February 
S M T W TH F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  
       

 

March 

S M T W TH F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31      

 

April 

S M T W TH F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    
       

 

May 

S M T W TH F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

 

       
       

       

       

       

       

       
 

F O R T  D O D G E  C H O R A L  S O C I E T Y  
REHEARSAL  and  PERFORMANCE  CALENDAR 

 

Announcements for singers are posted on our website: 
fdchoralsociety.org/news      (News - scroll below newsletter) 

 
Regular Rehearsals:  
     Mondays, 7:00 – 9:00 pm, Grace Lutheran, 211 S 9th St, FD 
     
FIRST REHEARSAL:  Monday, August 19, 7:00 pm @ Grace Lutheran 
 
NO REHEARSAL:  Labor Day, Monday, Sept. 2 
 

Special Rehearsals:     Mon, Sept 30, 7-9:30 pm, St Paul Luth. 
Thurs, Oct 3, 7-9:30 pm, St Paul Luth. 
Sat, Oct 5, 2-4:30 pm, St Paul Lutheran 

OCTOBER CONCERT:   Sun, Oct 6, 3 pm, St Paul Luth, 400 S 13th St 
   

Special Rehearsals:     Mon, Dec 16, 7-9:30 pm, St Olaf Luth. 
Thurs, Dec 19, 7-9:30 pm, St Olaf Luth. 
Sat, Dec 21, 2-4:30 pm, St Olaf Lutheran 

DECEMBER CONCERT:   Sun, Dec 22, 3 pm, St Olaf Luth, 239 N 11th 
  

NO REHEARSAL:  Monday, Dec 23 and Monday, Dec 30 
 

Special Rehearsals:     Mon, Feb 24 7-9:30 pm, First Methodist  
Thurs, Feb 27, 7-9:30 pm, First Methodist 
Sat, Mar 1, 2-4:30 pm, First Methodist 

MARCH CONCERT:   Sun, March 2, 3 pm, First Meth., 127 N 10th St 
 

Special Rehearsals:     Mon, Apr 28, 7-9:30 pm, Grace Lutheran 
Thurs, May 1, 7-9:30 pm, Grace Lutheran 
Sat, May 3, 2-4:30 pm, Grace Lutheran 

MAY CONCERT:   Sun, May 4, 4 pm, Grace Lutheran, 211 S 9th St 
 
 Regular Rehearsal   No Rehearsal 

     

 Special Rehearsal   Concert 
 

             Artistic Director, Greta Nelson:   507-403-9765 
             FDCS President, Mark Andrew:   515-835-3073 

2024-2025 
 


